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1 301 ÖMER OTİ ERZURUM T 02.02.1998 11:56 1

2 441 BEKİRHAN KABADAYI KÜTAHYA T 01.01.1998 12:04 2

3 370 SEZGİN ATAÇ MUŞ SPOR LİSESİ T 21.03.1998 12:17 3

4 350 YAKUP GÜNDÜZ AĞRI/GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 02.03.1998 12:23 4

5 351 YUSUF MATUR AĞRI/GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 27.01.2000 12:26 5

6 304 FIRAT ÖZKORKMAZ ERZURUM T 07.10.1998 12:28 6

7 302 EMRAH GÜNEN ERZURUM T 20.08.1998 12:31 7

8 397 KENAN SARI VAN T 15.02.1999 12:33 8

9 303 SAVAŞ OĞUZ ERZURUM T 09.02.1998 12:36 9

10 371 OSAMAN VARKAN MUŞ SPOR LİSESİ T 15.09.1999 12:36 10

11 346 BURHAN GÖRÜROĞLU HATAY T 06.03.2000 12:38 11

12 306 ŞİRİN KARABAL DİYARBAKIR T 02.09.2000 12:40 12

13 365 HÜSEYİN POLAT İSTANBUL İL KARMASI T 01.01.1998 12:44 13

14 352 MÜCAHİT BULUT AĞRI/GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 28.08.1999 12:44 14

15 421 RAMAZAN BAŞTUĞ FERDİ-AKSARAY F 01.12.1999 12:47 14

16 442 YÜKSEL KIZILTOPRAK KÜTAHYA T 10.05.1999 12:47 15

17 354 MEHMET DİYADİN AKBAŞ AĞRI/GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 11.07.1998 12:48 16

18 398 MEHMET BAHŞİ VAN T 01.01.1998 12:48 17

19 450 ABDULLAH ÖZDEMİR FERDİ-ERZİNCAN F 13.05.1999 12:49 17

20 395 ŞEREF ANIL BAYDIN ANKARA İL KARMASI T 01.01.1999 12:50 18

21 326 OKAN BAYDARGÖK KIRŞEHİR T 15.05.1999 - 19

22 317 İBRAHİM KÖMÜR GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR T 25.03.1998 - 20

23 382 VEYSEL TÜMİNÇİN BİTLİZ ZİRVE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 10.04.2000 - 21

24 369 ÖZKAN ARSLAN MUŞ SPOR LİSESİ T 01.01.1999 - 22

25 345 MUHAMMET MUSTAFA HELVACI HATAY T 08.0.8.1998 - 23

26 399 İSLAM ADLİ VAN T 01.01.2000 - 24

27 320 ORHAN ÖZTÜRK GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR T 07.09.1999 - 25

28 443 ARİF DEMİR KÜTAHYA T 25.07.1999 - 26

29 353 ÖMER YILMAZ AĞRI/GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 26.01.2000 - 27

30 420 BATUHAN AĞIL FERDİ-AKSARAY F 01.03.2000 - 27

31 381 AYETULLAH ASLAN BİTLİS ZİRVE SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.2001 - 28

32 318 OSMAN CANSEVER GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR T 04.10.1998 - 29

33 319 GÜRAY NAS GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR T 15.05.1999 - 30

34 337 MUSTAFA POLAT GAZİANTEP T 12.07.2000 - 31

35 305 İSMAİL ACAR ERZURUM T 01.01.1999 - 32

36 405 BERAT ERGİL KARAMAN İL KARMASI T 01.01.1999 - 33

37 374 MUHAMMED FATİH TİRYAKİ BİNGÖL T 30.07.1999 - 34

38 394 VOLKAN SEYMEN ANKARA İL KARMASI T 01.01.2000 - 35

39 396 ÖMER CAN BULUT ANKARA İL KARMASI T 01.01.1998 - 36

40 388 BERKE ERTAŞ KOCAELİ T 28.09.2000 - 37
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41 307 FERHAT GÜL DİYARBAKIR T 10.09.1998 - 38

42 347 ANIL ÖZÇELİK HATAY T 20.10.1998 - 39

43 340 FEYZİ BAYSAN ISPARTA İL KARMASI T 02.01.1998 - 40

44 348 BURAK DÖNMEZ HATAY T 01.02.2000 - 41

45 403 MEHMET CELİL DURMAZ KARAMAN İL KARMASI T 10.12.2000 - 42

46 378 MUSTAFA ŞÖLEN BİTLİS GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.08.1998 - 43

47 406 FERHAT İLİMEN FERDİ- BATMAN F 20.11.2000 - 43

48 316 ONUR ÖZTÜRK GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR T 05.07.2000 - 44

49 387 KAMURAN ÖZEN KOCAELİ T 28.03.2000 - 45

50 331 ERCAN BAYAT ELAZIĞ T 01.01.2000 - 46

51 338 MAHMUT ÇİLOĞLU GAZİANTEP T 01.02.1998 - 47

52 315 MUSTAFA IŞIK KIRIKKALE SPOR LİSESİ T 01.05.1999 - 48

53 368 ŞAHİN AKBACAK İSTANBUL İL KARMASI T 25.07.1999 - 49

54 372 NURULLAH UMULĞAN MUŞ SPOR LİSESİ T 12.01.2000 - 50

55 400 AGİT YAĞIZ VAN T 01.03.1999 - 51

56 308 FIRAT DEMİR DİYARBAKIR T 11.01.2000 - 52

57 445 İBRAHİM SUBAŞI KÜTAHYA T 16.11.2001 - 53

58 310 AHMET ÇAKIR DİYARBAKIR T 02.09.1998 - 54

59 355 OSMAN KARAMERCİMEK SİVAS T 07.05.1998 - 55

60 342 MUSTAFA FİKRİ ÇOBAN ISPARTA İL KARMASI T 15.01.1999 - 56

61 373 ALİCAN BİNGÖL MUŞ SPOR LİSESİ T 24.01.2000 - 57

62 418 ARSLAN KEREM ATAŞ FERDİ-BOLU F 01.01.1999 - 57

63 379 NURLLAH AÇAN BİTLİS GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.09.1998 - 58

64 327 RECEP ALPAR KIRŞEHİR T 03.10.2000 - 59

65 412 OKTAY KESER FERDİ-HATAY F 11.02.2000 - 59

66 449 ÖZKAN ŞAHİN ANTALYA T 01.01.1998 - 60

67 444 SÜLEYMAN KARADAĞ KÜTAHYA T 14.05 1998 - 61

68 343 FATİHCAN EKİNCİ ISPARTA İL KARMASI T 21.03.2001 - 62

69 375 MUSTAFA ÇİFTÇİ BİNGÖL T 15.10.1998 - 63

70 408 MEHMET DAYAN FERDİ-NİĞDE F 01.01.2001 - 63

71 376 ÖMER ERTEN BİNGÖL T 23.08.1998 - 64

72 309 SERKAN  AKKURAK DİYARBAKIR T 01.01.1999 - 65

73 417 OĞUZHAN BURAKALP ÖZKAN FERDİ-BOLU F 26.05.1998 - 65

74 332 VEDAT AYNA ELAZIĞ T 01.08.2000 - 66

75 402 ERSİN TAŞKARA KARAMAN İL KARMASI T 16.02.2001 - 67

76 312 YUSUF ÖNAL KIRIKKALE SPOR LİSESİ T 13.06.1999 - 68

77 419 HÜSEYİN İBRAHİM ÖZTÜRK FERDİ-SİNOP F 25.07.2000 - 68

78 336 ATAKAN ALTINSOY GAZİANTEP T 28.01.1998 - 69

79 328 BORA ÇELİK KIRŞEHİR T 25.04.1999 - 70

80 334 MUHAMMET KİRMİT ELAZIĞ T 01.04.2000 - 71
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81 377 METEHAN YILDIZ BİNGÖL T 18.02.2000 - 72

82 322 BİLAL GÜNGÖR ESKİŞEHİR İL KARMASI T 20.03.2000 - 73

83 357 YUSUF İPEK SİVAS T 01.01.2001 - 74

84 384 ALİ KOŞAR BALIKESİR İL KARMASI T 02.06.2001 - 75

85 356 İSMET ŞENCAN SİVAS T 03.07.1999 - 76

86 358 MİKAİL KAYA SİVAS T 01.01.2001 - 77

87 446 YUSUF KARLIADA ANTALYA T 16.04.1998 - 78

88 339 RECEP ARSLAN GAZİANTEP T 01.02.1998 - 79

89 367 ONUR AMBARCI İSTANBUL İL KARMASI T 01.01.2001 - 80

90 385 GÖRKEM HASIRCI BALIKESİR İL KARMASI T 22.04.2000 - 81

91 321 BAYRAM KAVAK ESKİŞEHİR İL KARMASI T 15.10.1999 - 82

92 341 ÖMER FARUK SONGÜL ISPARTA İL KARMASI T 01.08.2001 - 83

93 314 ÖMER DEMİRCİ KIRIKKALE SPOR LİSESİ T 01.01.2000 - 84

94 414 BATIKAN ELBİR FERDİ-ZONGULDAK F 09.06.1999 - 84

95 359 ADEM SEBİK IĞDIR/ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 20.01.1999 - 85

96 407 SUAT GÜVEN FERDİ- ANTALYA -SANCAR BİÇİKÇİ F 10.01.2000 - 85

97 333 SAMET DAĞDELEN ELAZIĞ T 26.01.2000 - 86

98 413 DOĞUKAN  ELBİR FERDİ-ZONGULDAK F 09.06.1999 - 86

99 325 ÖMER DALBAY ESKİŞEHİR İL KARMASI T 13.03.1999 - 87

100 324 DERVİŞ DAVRAN ESKİŞEHİR İL KARMASI T 24.09.1999 - 88

101 389 SERHAT DENİZ KOCAELİ T 19.05.2001 - 89

102 390 EMRE DEĞER KOCAELİ T 18.06.1999 - 90

103 415 MERTCAN HÜKÜMEN FERDİ-KASTAMONU F 18.12.1998 - 90

104 329 MAHİR DENİZ YİĞİT KIRŞEHİR T 22.03.1998 - 91

105 401 MEHMET GÜL KARAMAN İL KARMASI T 15.01.2001 - 92

106 361 YUSUF İLDİZ IĞDIR/ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.04.2000 - 93

107 335 RESUL ALAGEYİK ELAZIĞ T 01.01.2001 - 94

108 360 AHMET KARADAŞ IĞDIR/ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 06.06.2001 - 95

109 448 FURKAN VOLKAN BAŞ ANTALYA T 20.01.2000 - 96

- 349 SERTAN KESKİN HATAY T 27.06.2000 DNF -

- 447 DOĞAN DERELİ ANTALYA T 26.04.1999 DNF -

- 323 VELİ TEMEL ESKİŞEHİR İL KARMASI T 24.05.1998 DNF -

- 362 HAKAN YAŞAR IĞDIR/ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 01.01.2000 DNF -
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- 404 YASİN AKÇAKAYA KARAMAN İL KARMASI T 25.06.1999 DNF -

- 380 FURKAN ENES KARA BİTLİS GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 02.01.1999 DNF -

- 391 AHMET ULUTAŞ KOCAELİ T 09.01.1999 DNF -

- 386 OĞUZHAN ÇAKIR BALIKESİR İL KARMASI T 01.01.1998 DNF -

- 344 MEHMET ALİ ERDAL ISPARTA İL KARMASI T 29.08.1999 DNF -

- 330 RECEP SAĞIR KIRŞEHİR T 11.01.1999 DNF -

- 409 ERDEM ÖZ FERDİ-NEVŞEHİR F 12.07.2000 DNF -

- 410 ANIL KALAYCI FERDİ-NEVŞEHİR F 25.04.2000 DNF -

- 411 ÖMER ŞEN FERDİ-NEVŞEHİR F 01.01.2001 DNF -

- 311 SAİM GÜMÜŞBAŞ KIRIKKALE SPOR LİSESİ T 15.10.1998 DNF -

- 313 İBRAHİM GÜNDOĞDU KIRIKKALE SPOR LİSESİ T 23.09.1999 DNF -

- 364 MURAT GÜNEŞ İSTANBUL İL KARMASI T 24.03.1998 DNF -

- 366 GÜRKAN OKUL İSTANBUL İL KARMASI T 05.01.1999 DNF -

- 383 MERT ADAR BALIKESİR İL KARMASI T 06.10.2000 DNF -

- 392 MUHAMMET ÖZEN ANKARA İL KARMASI T 01.01.1998 DNF -

- 393 ÖZGÜR ERKAYA ANKARA İL KARMASI T 01.01.1998 DNF -

- 416 OĞUZHAN KAŞIKCI FERDİ-İSTANBUL F 13.09.1999 DNF -

- 363 AHMET ŞAHİN IĞDIR/ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ T 02.04.2000 DNS -
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301 ÖMER OTİ 11:56 1
302 EMRAH GÜNEN 12:31 7

1 ERZURUM 303 SAVAŞ OĞUZ 12:36 9 23
304 FIRAT ÖZKORKMAZ 12:28 6
305 İSMAİL ACAR - 32
350 YAKUP GÜNDÜZ 12:23 4
351 YUSUF MATUR 12:26 5

2 AĞRI/GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 352 MÜCAHİT BULUT 12:44 14 39
353 ÖMER YILMAZ - 27
354 MEHMET DİYADİN AKBAŞ 12:48 16
369 ÖZKAN ARSLAN - 22
370 SEZGİN ATAÇ 12:17 3

3 MUŞ SPOR LİSESİ 371 OSAMAN VARKAN 12:36 10 85
372 NURULLAH UMULĞAN - 50
373 ALİCAN BİNGÖL - 57
441 BEKİRHAN KABADAYI 12:04 2
442 YÜKSEL KIZILTOPRAK 12:47 15

4 KÜTAHYA 443 ARİF DEMİR - 26 96
444 SÜLEYMAN KARADAĞ - 61
445 İBRAHİM SUBAŞI - 53
397 KENAN SARI 12:33 8
398 MEHMET BAHŞİ 12:48 17

5 VAN 399 İSLAM ADLİ - 24 100
400 AGİT YAĞIZ - 51

- - -
316 ONUR ÖZTÜRK - 44
317 İBRAHİM KÖMÜR - 20

6 GÜMÜŞHANE GENÇLİK VE SPOR 318 OSMAN CANSEVER - 29 104
319 GÜRAY NAS - 30
320 ORHAN ÖZTÜRK - 25
345 MUHAMMET MUSTAFA HELVACI - 23
346 BURHAN GÖRÜROĞLU 12:38 11

7 HATAY 347 ANIL ÖZÇELİK - 39 114
348 BURAK DÖNMEZ - 41
349 SERTAN KESKİN DNF -
378 MUSTAFA ŞÖLEN - 43
379 NURLLAH AÇAN - 58

8 BİTLİS GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 380 FURKAN ENES KARA DNF - 150
381 AYETULLAH ASLAN - 28
382 VEYSEL TÜMİNÇİN - 21
306 ŞİRİN KARABAL 12:40 12
307 FERHAT GÜL - 38

9 DİYARBAKIR 308 FIRAT DEMİR - 52 156
309 SERKAN  AKKURAK - 65
310 AHMET ÇAKIR - 54
336 ATAKAN ALTINSOY - 69
337 MUSTAFA POLAT - 31

10 GAZİANTEP 338 MAHMUT ÇİLOĞLU - 47 226
339 RECEP ARSLAN - 79

- - -
374 MUHAMMED FATİH TİRYAKİ - 34
375 MUSTAFA ÇİFTÇİ - 63

11 BİNGÖL 376 ÖMER ERTEN - 64 233
377 METEHAN YILDIZ - 72

- - -
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401 MEHMET GÜL - 92
402 ERSİN TAŞKARA - 67

12 KARAMAN İL KARMASI 403 MEHMET CELİL DURMAZ - 42 234
404 YASİN AKÇAKAYA DNF -
405 BERAT ERGİL - 33
326 OKAN BAYDARGÖK - 19
327 RECEP ALPAR - 59

13 KIRŞEHİR 328 BORA ÇELİK - 70 239
329 MAHİR DENİZ YİĞİT - 91
330 RECEP SAĞIR DNF -
340 FEYZİ BAYSAN - 40
341 ÖMER FARUK SONGÜL - 83

14 ISPARTA İL KARMASI 342 MUSTAFA FİKRİ ÇOBAN - 56 241
343 FATİHCAN EKİNCİ - 62
344 MEHMET ALİ ERDAL DNF -
387 KAMURAN ÖZEN - 45
388 BERKE ERTAŞ - 37

15 KOCAELİ 389 SERHAT DENİZ - 89 261
390 EMRE DEĞER - 90
391 AHMET ULUTAŞ DNF -
331 ERCAN BAYAT - 46
332 VEDAT AYNA - 66

16 ELAZIĞ 333 SAMET DAĞDELEN - 86 269
334 MUHAMMET KİRMİT - 71
335 RESUL ALAGEYİK - 94
355 OSMAN KARAMERCİMEK - 55
356 İSMET ŞENCAN - 76

17 SİVAS 357 YUSUF İPEK - 74 282
358 MİKAİL KAYA - 77

- - -
321 BAYRAM KAVAK - 82
322 BİLAL GÜNGÖR - 73

18 ESKİŞEHİR İL KARMASI 323 VELİ TEMEL DNF - 330
324 DERVİŞ DAVRAN - 88
325 ÖMER DALBAY - 87
311 SAİM GÜMÜŞBAŞ DNF -
312 YUSUF ÖNAL - 68

1014 KIRIKKALE SPOR LİSESİ 313 İBRAHİM GÜNDOĞDU DNF - DQ
314 ÖMER DEMİRCİ - 84
315 MUSTAFA IŞIK - 48
359 ADEM SEBİK - 85
360 AHMET KARADAŞ - 95

1074 IĞDIR/ GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 361 YUSUF İLDİZ - 93 DQ
362 HAKAN YAŞAR DNF -
363 AHMET ŞAHİN DNS -
364 MURAT GÜNEŞ DNF -
365 HÜSEYİN POLAT 12:44 13

1080 İSTANBUL İL KARMASI 366 GÜRKAN OKUL DNF - DQ
367 ONUR AMBARCI - 80
368 ŞAHİN AKBACAK - 49
383 MERT ADAR DNF -
384 ALİ KOŞAR - 75

1104 BALIKESİR İL KARMASI 385 GÖRKEM HASIRCI - 81 DQ
386 OĞUZHAN ÇAKIR DNF -

- - -
392 MUHAMMET ÖZEN DNF -
393 ÖZGÜR ERKAYA DNF -

1116 ANKARA İL KARMASI 394 VOLKAN SEYMEN - 35 DQ
395 ŞEREF ANIL BAYDIN 12:50 18
396 ÖMER CAN BULUT - 36
446 YUSUF KARLIADA - 78
447 DOĞAN DERELİ DNF -

1140 ANTALYA 448 FURKAN VOLKAN BAŞ - 96 DQ
449 ÖZKAN ŞAHİN - 60

- - -
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